
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 133.0 215.0 0

2 Evan Taylor Circle High School 140.0 205.0 0

3 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 138.9 195.0 0

4 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 138.2 185.0 0

5 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 139.7 180.0 0

6 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.8 150.0 0

7 Tanner Templeton Labette County 139.5 135.0 0

8 Tristan O'Connor Coffeyville-Field Kindley 140.0 120.0 0

9 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 110.0 0

10 Iobany  Lazo Tonganoxie 137.1 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 133.0 325.0 0

2 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 138.2 315.0 0

3 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 138.9 295.0 0

4 Evan Taylor Circle High School 140.0 275.0 0

5 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.8 255.0 0

6 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 139.7 205.0 0

7 Tanner Templeton Labette County 139.5 195.0 0

8 Tristan O'Connor Coffeyville-Field Kindley 140.0 170.0 0

9 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 150.0 0

10 Iobany  Lazo Tonganoxie 137.1 0 0



Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Taylor Circle High School 140.0 205.0 0

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 138.9 195.0 0

3 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 138.2 180.0 0

4 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 133.0 175.0 0

5 Tanner Templeton Labette County 139.5 175.0 0

6 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.8 170.0 0

7 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 139.7 170.0 0

8 Iobany  Lazo Tonganoxie 137.1 150.0 0

9 Tristan O'Connor Coffeyville-Field Kindley 140.0 140.0 0

10 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 110.0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyle Mitchell Fort Scott High School 133.0 715.0 10

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 138.9 685.0 8

3 Evan Taylor Circle High School 140.0 685.0 6

4 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 138.2 680.0 4

5 Gage Buck Piper High School 138.8 575.0 2

6 Justin Norris Wellington Crusaders 139.7 555.0 1

7 Tanner Templeton Labette County 139.5 505.0 0

8 Tristan O'Connor Coffeyville-Field Kindley 140.0 430.0 0

9 Tate VanDerBom Circle High School 132.9 370.0 0

10 Iobany  Lazo Tonganoxie 137.1 150.0 0


